NMKRV COLLEGE FOR WOMEN
Autonomous Institution
#45/1, 2OND CROSS, 3RD BLOCK, JAYANAGAR, BANGALORE - 560 011

Calendar of Events

for the First Term of the Academic year 2021 - 22
UG Programs|

| ol Date Day Calender of Events
I | 15-09-2021 | Wednesday [College Re-opening for Staff
2 | 20-09-2021 Monday  |College Re-opening for Students (11 & [11 year)
3 [ 02-10:2021 |  Saturday  |Holiday - Gandhi Jayanthi
4 | 04-10-2021 Monday  (Inauguration for | year Students
S 106-10-2021 | Wednesday |Holiday - Mahalaya Amavasya
6 | 11-10-2021 Monday  [Commencement of [ Year Classcs
7 | 14-10-2021 | Thursday |Holiday - Ayudha Pooja
8 | 15-10-2021 Friday Holiday - Vijaya Dasami
9 | 19-10-2021 Tuesday  |Holiday - Id-Meclad
10 | 20-10-2021 | Wednesday |Holiday - Valmiki Jayanthi
11| 01-11-2021 Monday  |Holiday - Kannada Rajyotsava
12| 03-11-2021 | Wednesday |Holiday - Naraka Chaturdasi
13 ] 05-11-2021 Friday  |Holiday - Byli Padyami
141 22-11-2021 Monday [Holiday - Kanakadasa Jayanthi
15| 26-11-2021 & 27-11-2021 |NAAC Peer Team Visit
16| 2-12-2021 to 10-12-2021 [Mid Semester Examination
17| 11-12-2021 Saturday |Convocation
18 | 27.01.2022 | Thursday |Last Day for Students
19 | 29-01-2022 Saturday [Last Day for Teaching Staff
20 | 28.01.2022 Friday Commencement of Practical Examination
21| 10.022022 | Thursday [Commencement of Theory Examination
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NMKRV COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

#45/1, 22nd Cross, 3rd Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 o011

Autonomous Institution

Calendar of Events for the Second Term of the Academic year 2021 - 22 [UG Programs|]
§. No Date Day Culender of Events
I | 16-03-2022 | Wednesday | Re-opening of college for Teachers for I term
2 | 17-03-2022 | Thursday | Blood Donation Camp
3 _|18th to 29¢th March 2022 Faculty Development Programme - Workshop
4 |21st to 23rd March 2022 Capacity Building Programme for Facuity
S | 23-03-2022 | Wednesday | Re-opening of College for Students for IT Term 2021-22
6 |24th & 25th March 2022 Faculty Development Programme - Workshop on Rescarch
7 | 25-03-2022 Friday UGC - STRIDE - {PR Programme on Research
8 | 26-03-2022 | Saturday Annual Athletic Meet
9 |28-03-2022| Monday Capacity Building Programme for Students - Management Department
-\-d 29-03-2022 | Tuesday National Science Day - VISION - 2022
11 | 30th and 31st March 2022 | Faculty Development Programme on Research Methodology
12 | 30th and 31st March 2022 | IQAC - Faculty Development Programme on E-Content
13 | 18-04-2022 | Monday Orientation Programme on Examinations - Final Year BA /BSc
14 | 19-04-2022 | Tuesday Orientation Programme on Examinations - Second Year BA / BSc
15 | 20-04-2022 | Wednesday | Orientation Programme on Examinations - Commerce & Management
16 | 28-04-2022 | Thursday International Conference - Commerce Department
17 [19th to 31st May 2022 Mid-Term Examinations
18 | 04-06-2022 | Saturday National Conference - Humanities Forum
19 | 11-06-2022 | Saturday Parent-Teacher Meeting
20 | 06-07-2022 Wednesday | College Day and Association Day
_2 07-07-2022 | Thursday Send Off to Final Year Students/Group Photo for Final Year Students
22 |15th to 23rd July 2022 Commencement of End Semester Practical Examinations
23 | 20-07-2022 | Wednesday | Last working day for students and teachers
24 | 01-08-2022 | Monday Commencement of End Semester Theory Examinations
25 | 01-09-2022| Thursday ?:r-;p;‘nzné (2:{' ;;)llegc for Teachers and II & ITI Year students for First
26 | 05-09-2022| Monday | Inauguration of I Year Classes and Orientation Program
2 - mw
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